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Top 50 House Incumbents by Cash on Hand June 30, 2011

Candidate

RYAN, PAUL D.
SHERMAN, BRAD
BOEHNER, JOHN A
PALLONE, FRANK JR
MARKEY, EDWARD JOHN MR.
DOGGETT, LLOYD

ROYCE, ED MR

CAMP, DAVID LEE

NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
COSTELLO, JERRY F
STEARNS, CLIFFORD BUNDY
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
SCHIFF, ADAM
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
CANTOR, ERIC

KING, PETER T. HON.
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON Y.
ROTHMAN, STEVEN R.
ROSKAM, PETER

VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS
THOMPSON, BENNIE G.
GINGREY, J. PHILLIP
DUNCAN, JOHN J REP. JR.
BERMAN, HOWARD L. L
TIBERI, PATRICK J.
LATHAM, THOMAS
SCHOCK, AARON JON MR.
GARRETT, SCOTT REP.
BARTON, JOE LINUS
PASTOR, ED L

ROGERS, MICHAEL J
WHITFIELD, WAYNE EDWARD
CLYBURN, JAMES E.

PASCRELL, WILLIAM J. HON. JR.

FOXX, VIRGINIA

SMITH, LAMAR

WEST, ALLEN B

SHIMKUS, JOHN M
THOMPSON, MIKE MR.
NUNES, DEVIN G

PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS

State
WI
CA
OH
NJ
MA
X
CA
M
MA

IL
FL
CA
CA
X
VA
NY
PA
NJ
IL
MD
MS
GA
TN
CA
OH
IA
IL
NJ
X
AZ
M
KY
SC
NJ
NC
TX
FL
IL
CA
CA
GA

District
1
27
8
6
7
25
40
4
2
12
6
22
29
5
7
3
13
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Party
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP

Receipts

$3,835,639
$3,697,682
$3,670,788
$3,223,114
$3,115,101
$3,100,291
$2,821,309
$2,425,422
$2,326,140
$2,284,766
$2,228,283
$2,092,655
$2,083,197
$2,032,004
$1,990,824
$1,986,316
$1,750,265
$1,749,156
$1,740,201
$1,725,863
$1,624,641
$1,571,130
$1,521,817
$1,507,123
$1,480,890
$1,471,509
$1,433,895
$1,402,403
$1,398,476
$1,391,488
$1,364,573
$1,330,072
$1,327,307
$1,315,287
$1,295,829
$1,287,753
$1,266,356
$1,253,543
$1,234,403
$1,227,179
$1,215,938



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

CASSIDY, WILLIAM

PAYNE, DONAL M.

UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN
SESSIONS, PETE

WASSERMAN SCHULTZ, DEBBIE
BALDWIN, TAMMY

POE, TED

BOUSTANY, CHARLES DR. JR.
CAMPBELL, JOHN BT IlI

LA
NJ
M
X

Wi
X
LA
CA

10

32
20

48

REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP

$1,208,578
$1,197,052
$1,195,119
$1,160,900
$1,117,702
$1,114,489
$1,097,662
$1,068,289
$1,035,335



